[AUTQ

Siro

F B 3¢ 58

H) B 8%

A

A STRONGHOLD BY PRECISION AND POWER



SC
= MBI (RIH 3R

3-jaw scroll chuck plain back, solid jaws
(front and back mounted)

1.1E~ R - STLARAER -

2. BEERARAETFNEERS - REEMRAY -

3. #%&0.03mm (0.0012") T.LR. °

4. FEMERRKEMESE  BRARSELEE; BESR—KR
ME 3G Zi A -

TR
J Back Mounting

Ol O <
Q| 9 &
(O]
L#J AL
SC-3~8C-12=31° Front Mounting
SC-16=30"
81 : mm
2
R 18
SC-3 86 46 60 73 16 4.1 3-M6/3-M6x50 36 11 143 7 3.0 900 2500 1.7 — ©2-070 / G24-064
SC-4 112 60 80 95 24 4.8 3-M8/3-M8x70 42 14 166 8 4.5 1200 2500 3.7 = @3-095 / @29-084

SC-5 132 60 100 115 32 4.8 3-M8/3-M8x70 50 16 203 8 6.5 1500 2500 5.2 0.01 @3-0110 / @33-3100
SC-6 167 67 130 147 45 55 3-M10/3-M10x70 63 19 23.7 10 9.0 2200 2000 9.3 0.03 @4-0160 / @48-@150
SC-7 192 76,5 155 172 58 55 3-M10/3-M10x80 77 215 29.4 11 11.0 2500 2000 14.2 0.06 @4-0180 / @56-B170
SC-8 200 76.5 160 176 58 5.5 3-M10/3-M10x80 77 21.5 29.4 11 11.0 2500 2000 16  0.07 @4-0190 / @62-0180
SC-9 232 84 190 210 70 6 3-M12/3-M12x90 87 24 356 12 15.0 3000 2000 22.7 0.15 @5-0220 / 962-0210
SC-10 273 87 230 250 89 8 3-M12/3-M12x90 98 28 39.5 12 19.5 4000 1800 31.8 0.25 06-0260 / @70-D250
SC-12 310 96 260 285 105 7 3-M12/3-M12x110 110 30 456 14 21.0 4200 1800 44.8 0.58 ©10-@300/@86-J290
SC-16 405 122 345 375 160 8.7 —/6-M14x130 146 42 56.3 15 25.0 4500 1500 102 1.75 30-2380/@110-B360



SIC
TS ESEEE (Fid 3t

4-jaw scroll chuck plain back, solid jaws
(front and back mounted)

1. mAEREN\BREIEZRE  JiAIBEHRIERD

2. BEIHMRE - BEMS -

3. RYEAMERETEESCEIAER -

4 FEMERKEMEE  ERARSEEE ; HEAESR—RK
ME3E A -

TRIEFL
J Back Mounting

T
F
< 0]
SIC-7~SIC-12=30° ~ —t
SIC-16=15° 35\:% ——,:\}4
150 L—J
. B RIT#ETL
SIC-7~SIC-12=30 Front Mounting

SIC-16=45°

B{i7 : mm

st
# 1

SIC-7 192 76,5 155 172 58 55 3-M10/3-M10x80 77 21.5 29.4 11 11.0 2500 2000 14.8 0.06 @4-0180 / @56-3170
SIC-9 232 84 190 210 70 6 3-M12/3-M12x90 87 24 356 12 15.0 3000 2000 232 0.16 @5-0220 / 262-0210
SIC-12 310 96 260 285 105 7 3-M12/3-M12x110 110 30 456 14 21.0 4200 1800 47 0.58 @10-©300/@86-0290
SIC-16 405 122 345 375 160 8.7 —/6-M14x130 146 42 56.3 15 25.0 4500 1500 107 1.72 @30-0380/Q110-0360




Bl 5
R 1B

SK-4
SK-5
SK-6
SK-7
SK-8
SK-9
SK-10
SK-12
SK-16

SK

RETHINBEBENT - MEXBERSGE -
2. Mo {EEMERMMA -
3. #5/0.03mm (0.0012”) T.L.R. °

4. REMEBEKXEMEE  BRARSEEHE  HESR
ME3F it A -
EmnEE
RHIL
Back Mounting
= — L
e 2
| G]
l
—
Pt
L
A AK,
Ll w o o <
ISTIRSTIR SRSt
F
O]
— =
7\
L;J TS
SK-6~SK-12=31° Front Mounting

SK-16=30"

=M EENHEE (RIREAA)

3-jaw strong scroll chuck plain back,
2-piece jaws (front and back mounted)

1.5 NRBEEREERE - BMUEBSESI DN - EMES

— i

BE{T] : mm

112
132
167
192
200
232
273
310
405

58
60
67
76.5
76.5
84
87
96
122

80 95 32 48 3-M8/3-M8x65 47 19 316 8 4.5 1200 2500 3.8 —
100 115 32 4.8  3-M8/3-M8x70 57 24 36 8 6.5 1500 2500 5.5 0.01
130 147 45 55 3-M10/3-M10x70 72 26 40.2 10 9.0 2200 2000 9 0.03
155 172 58 55 3-M10/3-M10x80 81.2 28 42 11 11.0 2500 2000 13.8 0.06
160 176 58 55 3-M10/3-M10x80 82 28 42 11 11.0 2500 2000 15.5 0.07
190 210 70 6 3-M12/3-M12x90 90.9 32 51.2 12 15.0 3000 2000 22 0.16
230 250 89 8 3-M12/3-M12x90 100.5 35 56.7 12 19.5 4000 1800 29.7 0.26
260 285 105 7 3-M12/3-M12x110 1145 40 56.8 14  21.0 4200 1800 43.5 0.58
345 375 160 8.7 —/6-M14x130 148.6 50 76.1 15 25.0 4500 1500 98 1.72

D3-095 / @34-@90
@3-0121 / 346-0120
04-0160 / @55-0150
@8-0180 / @62-@170
08-0190 / 68-0180
@11-0220 / @70-8210
@12-0260 / 280-0250
@15-@300 / @90-290
@30-2380 / @110-0360



st
# 1

SIK-7
SIK-9
SIK-12
SIK-16

SIK-7~SIK-12=30°

¢z

AuTeSrens

SIK

ME 3G A -

RIS

Back Mounting

PE
?C
@D

DA

L#J AL

MTiENESKE (FIREAA)

4-jaw strong scroll chuck plain back,
@® 2-piece jaws (front and back mounted)

1M EEAREN\AREFETAHMMI -
2.EMELRFEMT - Bl RFHRABEIH -
3. R~TIEHIELRTEASKELARE -
AREMERRKENEE BRARSEREE  BASRKR—K

SIK-16=15" Front Mounting
Bfi7 : mm
192 765 155 172 58 55 3-M10/3-M10x80 82 28 42 11 11.0 2500 2000 14.1 0.06 ©8-0180 / ©62-0170
232 84 190 210 70 6 3-M12/3-M12x90 96 32 51.2 12 15.0 3000 2000 222 0.16 @11-0220/0Q70-@210
310 96 260 285 105 7 3-M12/3-M12x110 1145 40 56.8 14  21.0 4200 1800 45 0.58 @15-@300/@90-3290
405 122 345 375 160 8.7 —/6-M14x130 148.6 50 76.1 15 25.0 4500 1500 108 1.72 (30-0380/D110-0360



o 3t
R 1

KD4-8"

KD5-8"

KD6-8"
KD6-10"
KD6-12"
KD8-10"
KD8-12"

KD

5 DB = TUERNH K ER

3-jaw strong scroll chuck D1
camlock direct mounting, 2-piece jaws

1. 3&$FFEE0.03mm (0.0012”) T.I.R. ©

2. BERY | —XREFIERINEHEMILIRST - —(HHRIEH -

3. AMBERKXENGSE - BAKRSRLE ; BASRKR—KME
3B MM -

EmnEE
BE{T] : mm
D1-4 200 772 53 82 28 422 11 63513/ 13 /15.8/ 82.55 11.5 2500 2000 18.5 0.07 ©8-©@180/062-@170
D1-5 200 772 55 82 28 422 11 82563/ 16 / 19 /104.78 11.5 2500 2000 18 0.07 @8-0180/ @62-0170
D1-6 200 772 58 82 28 422 11 106.375/ 17 /22.2/133.35 11.5 2500 2000 17 0.07 @8-0180/@62-03170
D1-6 250 86 76 90.9 32 50.8 12 106.375/ 17 /22.2/133.35 19.5 4000 1800 29.5 0.2 ©11-@220/@70-3210
D1-6 306 107.5 103 1145 40 57.8 14 106.375/13.5/22.2/133.35 21.0 4200 1800 47 0.5 ©15-0300/ @90-0290
D1-8 250 86 80 909 32 50.8 12 139.719/ 19 /25.4/171.45 19.5 4000 1800 27 0.2 ©11-0220/@70-0210
D1-8 306 107.5 103 114.5 40 57.8 14 139.719/ 18 /25.4/171.45 21.0 4200 1800 47 0.5 ©@15-@300/ @90-0290



SE
ATUE SR

6-jaw scroll chuck plain back

1. 54588 ~ It 7] ~ TAPSE - ETRER LIERIFHE - EALLE KGR
REH -

2. RALERE  EEOLTHERERER -

3. BEEMHMIIER  HEMREERE -

4. FEMERAREMFE  EARSEEE ; BESR—RMES[
i At o

PE
@C
%

DA

LG

EE{i7 : mm
a2 3¢
R
SE-4 112 66 80 95 32 4.8 3-M8x65 45 14 397 8 30 6.5 1.6 440 1200 4 — 02-032
SE-6 165 67 130 147 51 55 3-M8x70 665 19 40.7 10 233 6.2 2.8 660 1200 9 0.03 @3-051

SE-7 192 765 155 172 80 5.5 3-M10x75 77 215 615 11 24 53 3.6 850 1000 14 0.06 03-280



